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13 November 2015 

 

 

The Manager 

Announcements 

Company Announcements Office 

ASX Limited 

PO Box H224 Australia Square 

SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

Dear Sir/Madam 

 

Renounceable Rights Issue:  Amended Timetable 

 

Further to the Renounceable Rights Issue Prospectus lodged with ASX on 12 November 2015, set out below 

is an amended indicative timetable. 

 

Appendix 3B lodged with ASX Thursday, 12 November 2015 

Prospectus lodged with ASIC & ASX Thursday, 12 November 2015 

Notice sent to Shareholders containing information 

required by Appendix 3B 

Monday, 16 November 2015 

‘Ex’ date Tuesday, 17 November 2015 

Rights trading commences Tuesday, 17 November 2015 

Record Date to determine Entitlements 7:00pm (AEDT), Thursday 19 November 2015 

Opening Date and Despatch of Prospectus Monday, 23 November 2015 

Rights trading ends Thursday, 26 November 2015 

Deferred settlement trading commences Friday, 27 November 2015 

Closing Date for acceptance and payment 5:00pm (AEDT), Thursday 3 December 2015 

Advice to ASX of Shortfall Tuesday, 8  December 2015 

Deferred settlement trading ends Thursday, 10 December 2015 

Issue of New Shares and Despatch of holding statements Thursday, 10 December 2015 

Normal trading of Shares issued under the Offer expected to commence Friday, 11 December 2015 
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Yours faithfully 

 

 
 

 

Eric Moore 

Company Secretary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


